
Northmoor Academy Results 2023 
 

 

End of Key Stage Two - SATs 

Cohort Total = 60 pupils         

3 pupils were exempt from sitting SATs. 1 pupil sat Maths only 

 Reading 
(56) 

EGPS 
(56) 

Writing 
(56) 

Maths 
(56) 

At Greater Depth  15% 30% 5% 12% 

At Expected  38% 37% 37% 57% 

Working Towards  40% 27% 51% 25% 

Below  
 

7% 7% 7% 7%  

% at or above 
ARE 

53% 
57% 

67% 
70% 

42% 
45% 

70% 
71% 

 

 

  

End of Key Stage One – SATs 

Cohort Total = 54 pupils         

 Reading  Writing  Maths 
 

At Greater Depth  0 0 2% 

At Expected  33% 26% 50% 

Working Towards  33% 37% 26% 

Below  
 

33% 37% 22% 

% at or above ARE 33% 26% 52% 

 

 

  



Early Years Foundation Stage 

End of Reception Assessment 

Good Level of 

Development 

17/33 = 52% 

 

 

Year One Phonics Screening Check 

 

Passed 59% 
 

Year Two Phonics Screening Check 

 

 

Total Cohort Pass Rate 

at End of Year 2 

79% 


